PRODUCT GUIDE
2025
Now there’s a brighter way
to display.
 is a breathtakingly vibrant
illuminated Display Solution, ideal for
adding visual interest.
Eye-catching

m
125mm
Sizes
 W2500 x H1000mm
 W3500 x H1000mm
 W5000 x H1250mm
Features
Profile Frame colour options
 product features
For custom sizes and any other queries, please contact us and we’ll be happy to help.
Frame Frame code
Graphic Code
(Back Lit Textile)
Graphic Code
(Black Back/Non Print)
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W594 x H854mm ILLNO-30-05X08 G-ILLNO-05X08-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W1000 x H1000mm ILLNO-30-10X10 G-ILLNO-10X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W854 x H1189mm ILLNO-30-08X11 G-ILLNO-08X11-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H1000mm ILLNO-30-20X10 G-ILLNO-20X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W1500 x H1500mm ILLNO-75-15X15 G-ILLNO-15X15-BL G-ILLNO-15X15-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W1000 x H1000mm ILLNO-75-10X10 G-ILLNO-10X10-BL G-ILLNO-10X10-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H1000mm ILLNO-75-20X10 G-ILLNO-20X10-BL G-ILLNO-20X10-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H2000mm ILLNO-75-20X20 G-ILLNO-20X20-BL G-ILLNO-20X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W3000 x H2000mm ILLNO-75-30X20 G-ILLNO-30X20-BL G-ILLNO-30X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 100mm Free-standing W3000 x H2000mm ILLNO-100-30X20 G-ILLNO-30X20-BL G-ILLNO-30X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Free-standing W3000 x H2500mm ILLNO-125-30X25 G-ILLNO-30X25-BL G-ILLNO-30X25-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Free-standing W4000 x H2000mm ILLNO-125-40X20 G-ILLNO-40X20-BL G-ILLNO-40X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W2500 x H1000mm ILLNOH-125-25X10 G-ILLNOH-25X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W3500 x H1000mm ILLNOH-125-35X10 G-ILLNOH-35X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W5000 x H1250mm ILLNOH-125-50X12 G-ILLNOH-50X12-BL
Product Wall-mounted Freestanding Hanging Double-sided Customisable
Black or
white profile
Compatible